## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\*

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

	GE	OLOGICAL SUR	VEY				Jicarilla Contract #47
APPLICATION	N FOR PERM	AIT TO DRILL	, DEEP	EN, OR	PLUG B	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
la. TYPE OF WORK	ILL X	DEEPEN			LUC DA		Jicarilla Apache 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
b. TYPE OF WELL		DEEPEN		P	LUG BA	LK 📋	1. UNII AURENMENT NAME
OIL 🕡 G	AS OTH	ÈR		INGLE ONE	MULTIP Zone	LE X	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME Jicarilla
. NAME OF OPERATOR							Tribal Contract #47
Chace Oil Co	., Inc.						9. WELL NO.
313 Washington S.E., Albuquerque, New Mexico 87108  Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)							10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
At surface  Unit 'L', 680' FWL & 2185' FSL							S. Lindrith, Gallup-Dakot
							11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
At proposed prod. zone							Sec. 11. T23N, R4W
4. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM	MEAREST TOWN OR F	OST OFFIC	E*			12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
17 miles W-S	W of Lindrit	h, New Mexico	)				Rio Arriba New Mexico
5. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEARES	oseo* 680' fro	m lease line		O. OF ACRES 1	N LEASE	17. No.	OF ACRES ASSIGNED
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. 680' from (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) unit line 2560						10 1	HIS WELL
						20. ROTA	ARY OR CABLE TOOLS
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	IS LEASE, FT.	16001		7700'		Rotary	
1. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, e						22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
7508' GF	}	SUBJECT TO C				···	10-15-84
э.		PRENERAL BA	STHREMA	GEMENTIN	NG PROGRA		s action is subject to administrative
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PEI	. <b>г</b> оот	SETTING	DEPTH	<del>                                    </del>	ogel pursuant to 30 CFR 2901
$12\frac{1}{4}$ "	8 5/8''	24#(J-5	55)	<del></del>		225 SxS (405 CF) Class B cement	
7 7/8" 4½"		11.6#(N-8	30)	7700'		1st Stage: 750 SxS (1350 CF)	
							pozmix
m:11 9201 - c :	101.1			I			tage: 505 SxS (909 CF)
							pozmix, 12% gel
se an oil baca	mid (15% o	With 225 SXS	5 (405	CF) cem	ent.	40 Sx	S (72 CF) Class B cement
se an oil base oublegate hydr	raulic BOP.	11), and scha	errer	5000# S	tandard		
est Dakota For	mation.	21111 1 1/6	поте	10 7700	, to		
ogging Progran	n: Run Dil,	FDC-CNL and	Cyber:	look from	n TD to	sunfac	ECEIVED
Wasatch For	mation at s	urface. Esti	mated	tops:		1 7	CEIVED
				•			SEP 191984
					5916'	EHDEA.	
			.001		7031'	JABNOC HELGA	J OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Chacra Cliff						OWINGE AREA	
	Lookout		Dakota		7436'	_	
TOTH	LOOKOUL		Dakota		7581		7. Tool at 3390'
AROVE SPACE DESCRIBE	PPAPASER PPACELM			Canyon	7686'	FIC	oat Collar at 7660'
one. If proposal is to	drill or deepen dire	ctionally, give pertine	eepen or p ent <mark>data</mark> c	nug back, given but but back, given but back, given but back, given but	e data on pr locations an	esent prod d measure	uctive zone and proposed new productive d and true vertical depths. Give blowout
eventer program, if an	7.						
$\sim$	1 11	0 1 00					
SIGNED ///ON	IC HUAT	PACE W	E-11	Geologis	st		5.1-84 amag
(This space for Fede	ral or State of our						APPRINCE
DED LUM NO	<i>INI</i>	C 0 100A				8	ရှားကြွေမွာ ၂ ၉၈ လျှောင်းများ မြောက်မေးကြောင်း ရှိ
PERMIT NO.		SEP 2 8 1984		APPROVAL DAT	re	<del></del>	
APPROVED BY	A SHE	ME CON. G	M.			ł	AS AMENDED
CONDITIONS OF APPROV.	AL, IF ANY:	)IL C-17.		-			- SEP 2 6 1984
		DIST. 3				1	

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

/s/ J. Stan McKee

AREA MANAGER FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA

## SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 875

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Well No. CHACE OIL COMPANY. INC. Jicarilla Tribal Contract #47 **4** 12 Unit Letter Section Township County 11 23 NORTH 4 WEST RIO ARRIBA Actual Fastage Location of Well: 2185 SOUTH 680 WEST feet from the line and feet from the Ground Level Clev **Producing Formation** Dedicated Acreoge: 7508 Gallup-Dakota South Lindrith, Gallup-Dakota 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information comtained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Geologist Company Chace Oil Company. 7-27-84 11 RECEIVED SEP 191984 November 29, BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Michael Daly Certificate No. 5992 2000 1500 1000 900

